
LA BAULE WORLD CUP

24th till 30th October 2016 -- La Baule (FR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP
1st 

HR

2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

WOLFS Marco NL 60 94 0.638 4 7 4 1

ROESTEL Hans-Joachim DE 46 154 0.298 2 2 2 2

EHRHARDT Peter DE 35 138 0.253 0 4 3 3

KIM Byeong Ho KR 60 57 1.052 4 7 6 1

KABADAYI FAHRI CEM TR 43 44 0.977 2 7 4 2

CALDAS José Fernando PT 43 67 0.641 0 4 3 3

DUPLOMB  Guy FR 57 79 0.721 2 4 4 1

ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 58 85 0.682 2 6 4 2

RODRIGUES Goncalo PT 54 96 0.562 2 4 3 3

KIM Hyun Woo KR 60 66 0.909 4 6 5 1

WOLF Wolfgang DE 46 68 0.676 2 7 4 2

BELLO François FR 36 88 0.409 0 5 2 3

JEONG Sung Il KR 60 56 1.071 4 5 5 1

DULAC Patrick FR 36 88 0.409 2 3 3 2

RAMETTA Giovanni IT 37 96 0.385 0 3 3 3

MONTES Antonio ES 60 38 1.578 4 9 5 1

ESPADA Thibaut FR 45 63 0.714 2 7 4 2

BROUSSES Eric FR 40 55 0.727 0 5 4 3

FRANCK Matthieu FR 60 73 0.821 4 5 4 1

DEMOS Georges FR 52 92 0.565 2 4 3 2

PADIN GASPAR ES 44 95 0.463 0 4 3 3

BEGHIN Frédéric FR 60 46 1.304 4 6 5 1

TIRANNO Giuseppe IT 44 62 0.709 2 6 4 2

PANAIA Maxime FR 33 66 0.500 0 5 3 3

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 60 49 1.224 4 10 6 1

TACHOIRE Adrien FR 57 55 1.036 2 5 5 2

SIAKAVARAS Lazaros GR 24 50 0.480 0 3 3 3

ORLANDO Francesco IT 60 74 0.810 4 4 3 1

BIBAUT Pierre FR 57 73 0.780 2 5 5 2

TONOJAN Dawid PL 40 89 0.449 0 4 3 3

JUNG Dong Keun KR 60 72 0.833 4 5 4 1

BISCAIA Jose PT 55 80 0.687 2 8 5 2

BASCANS Philippe FR 41 78 0.525 0 6 4 3

KWON Young Gap KR 60 47 1.276 4 10 5 1

LEROY Xavier FR 42 47 0.893 2 11 3 2

KWEON Giyoung KR 46 52 0.884 0 5 3 3

INAL Ismail DE 54 72 0.750 2 6 5 1

KREMER-LECLAIRE Eric FR 58 79 0.734 2 5 5 2

SOUSA Manuel PT 59 91 0.648 2 4 3 3

SIX Jean-Paul FR 58 77 0.753 2 4 3 1

FERNANDES Vitor PT 55 80 0.687 2 4 3 2

KORKMAZ Fatih TR 49 75 0.653 2 4 3 3

KOFOED Per ES 60 70 0.857 3 5 4 1

VASSEUR Kevin FR 60 77 0.779 3 4 4 2

SUDAR Frank DE 36 63 0.571 0 5 4 3

MEUSEN Wilco NL 60 89 0.674 4 3 3 1

MALSERT Philippe FR 54 89 0.606 1 4 4 2

GARONNAT Daniel FR 52 90 0.577 1 4 3 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

1st Rank

MONTES Antonio ES 60 38 1.578 4 9 5 1

BEGHIN Frédéric FR 60 46 1.304 4 6 5 2

KWON Young Gap KR 60 47 1.276 4 10 5 3

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 60 49 1.224 4 10 6 4

JEONG Sung Il KR 60 56 1.071 4 5 5 5

KIM Byeong Ho KR 60 57 1.052 4 7 6 6

KIM Hyun Woo KR 60 66 0.909 4 6 5 7

JUNG Dong Keun KR 60 72 0.833 4 5 4 8

FRANCK Matthieu FR 60 73 0.821 4 5 4 9

ORLANDO Francesco IT 60 74 0.810 4 4 3 10

MEUSEN Wilco NL 60 89 0.674 4 3 3 11

WOLFS Marco NL 60 94 0.638 4 7 4 12

KOFOED Per ES 60 70 0.857 3 5 4 13

SIX Jean-Paul FR 58 77 0.753 2 4 3 14

INAL Ismail DE 54 72 0.750 2 6 5 15

DUPLOMB  Guy FR 57 79 0.721 2 4 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

2nd Rank

1 VASSEUR Kevin FR 60 77 0.779 3 4 4 1

2 TACHOIRE Adrien FR 57 55 1.036 2 5 5 2

3 KABADAYI FAHRI CEM TR 43 44 0.977 2 7 4 3

4 LEROY Xavier FR 42 47 0.893 2 11 3 4

5 BIBAUT Pierre FR 57 73 0.780 2 5 5 5

6 KREMER-LECLAIRE Eric FR 58 79 0.734 2 5 5 6

7 ESPADA Thibaut FR 45 63 0.714 2 7 4 7

8 TIRANNO Giuseppe IT 44 62 0.709 2 6 4 8

9 BISCAIA Jose PT 55 80 0.687 2 8 5 9

10 FERNANDES Vitor PT 55 80 0.687 2 4 3 10

11 ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 58 85 0.682 2 6 4 11

12 WOLF Wolfgang DE 46 68 0.676 2 7 4 12

13 DEMOS Georges FR 52 92 0.565 2 4 3 13

14 DULAC Patrick FR 36 88 0.409 2 3 3 14

15 ROESTEL Hans-Joachim DE 46 154 0.298 2 2 2 15

16 MALSERT Philippe FR 54 89 0.606 1 4 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

3rd Rank

17 KORKMAZ Fatih TR 49 75 0.653 2 4 3 1

18 SOUSA Manuel PT 59 91 0.648 2 4 3 2

19 RODRIGUES Goncalo PT 54 96 0.562 2 4 3 3

20 GARONNAT Daniel FR 52 90 0.577 1 4 3 4

21 KWEON Giyoung KR 46 52 0.884 0 5 3 5

22 BROUSSES Eric FR 40 55 0.727 0 5 4 6

23 CALDAS José Fernando PT 43 67 0.641 0 4 3 7

24 SUDAR Frank DE 36 63 0.571 0 5 4 8

25 BASCANS Philippe FR 41 78 0.525 0 6 4 9

26 PANAIA Maxime FR 33 66 0.500 0 5 3 10

27 SIAKAVARAS Lazaros GR 24 50 0.480 0 3 3 11

28 PADIN GASPAR ES 44 95 0.463 0 4 3 12

29 TONOJAN Dawid PL 40 89 0.449 0 4 3 13

30 BELLO François FR 36 88 0.409 0 5 2 14

31 RAMETTA Giovanni IT 37 96 0.385 0 3 3 15

32 EHRHARDT Peter DE 35 138 0.253 0 4 3 16
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UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


